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DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 

Project Name: Parts & Services for Karcher Pressure Washer & Landa Steam Cleaners          Procurement Specialist: Bernie Harges 
Specification No:   130034                                                                           Lead Departments:      Department of Fleet and Facility Management 
Conference Date:   Monday, December 14, 2015, @ 9:00 A.M.             Conference Location:  City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 

 
Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 

Monica Herrera 
 

Chicago United 
Industries, LTD 

 
53 West Jackson 
Chicago, IL  60604 

 
312-786-1471 

 

Monica@cuiltd.com  

 
Mark Chapulis 

 
City of Chicago 

 
5219 South Wentworth, 
Chicago, IL  60609 

 
312-747-3952 

 
Mark.Chapulis@cityofchicago.org 

 

 
Kevin Pater  

 
City of Chicago 30 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL 60602 

 
312-744-7399 

 
Kevin.Pater@cityofchicago.org 

 
 

Bernie Harges City of Chicago 
121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1645 
Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org 

 

Jana Williams 

 
City of Chicago 121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-4902 Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org 

Mauricio Beltran 

 
City of Chicago 121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@cityofchicago.org 

Irma Yamili Lara 

 
City of Chicago 121 North LaSalle Street, Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-2344 Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org 
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